51 Kelly
35 Meg
44 Melissa
7 Allison
22 Emma
55 Madeleine
28 Jaymie
20 Debbie
12 Jennifer
64 Decia
9 Elizabeth
32 Kerry
58 Kenneth
63 Mike
26 Jeff
13 Curtiss
21 Joe
8 Patrick
37 Jim
45 ) Patrick
36 Philip
68 Caroline
11 Kevin
72 David
50 Joe
47 John
19 Mark
77 Adam
75 Thom
29 Tom
59 Stephen
67 Jeremy
49 Tom
66 Josh
61 Keith
15 Nick
52 Daniel
5 Douglas
3 Bernard
27 Steve
14 Andrew
39 John
2 Jeff
56 Jeff
40 Tom
41 Tom
60 Robert
25 Aaron
73 Ivo
38 Thomas
1 Josh
62 Brian
6 Ron
57 Calvin
18 Brant
30 dennis
31 James
23 gerald
43 Christopher
69 Scott
17 Heather
33 Andrea
54 val
46 Karla
70 Emily
74 Michelle
42 Paul
65 Derrick
24 Erik
71 Brent
10 Kevin
76 Hannah

Scheidt
Kennedy
Nilson
Bock
Franklin
Smith
Reinstein
Ford
Busse
Waters
Bowen
Hodges
Steinkamp
Waters
Geear
Byrne
Franklin
Bowen
Lott
OLoughlin
Lading
Wibbenmeyer
Buchanan
Young
Sartori
Pollihan
Fingerhut
Hemplemann
Bick

Farrar
Tucker
Whistance
Rooney
Weseman
Voss
Cowee
Schilly
Bjornstad
Arnold
Graves
Clones
Meyer
Angus
Spears
Moorkamp
Moorkamp Jr
Etter
Gates
Zvolanek
Malkowicz
Amato
Waldrop
Blanton
Spears
Feltner
hettenhaus
Hettenhaus
merritt
Mullee
Wichern
Eichhorn
Hoeflinger
Schweickhardt
Pashia
Woll
Tuttle
Morgan
Weisbrod
Frazin
York
Boylan
Montford

1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - WOMEN
1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 - Solo - MEN

1/2 Tandem MEN

1/2 Tandem CO-ED
1/2 Tandem CO-ED
1/2 Tandem CO-ED
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN
Marathon - Solo - MEN

Jeff Dunn

Paul Wibbenmeyer
Katelyn Buchanan
Sammi Young

Marathon - Solo - WOMEN
Marathon - Solo - WOMEN
Marathon - Solo - WOMEN
Marathon - Solo - WOMEN
Marathon - Solo - WOMEN
Marathon - Solo - WOMEN

Marathon Tandem MEN Jeff

Loescher

Marathon Tandem CO-El LeeAnniKern
Marathon Tandem MEN Austin Boyer
Marathon Tandem MEN Brooks York

Marathon Tandem MEN Kirt
Marathon Tandem WON Katie

Bushnell
Dickinson

1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
11lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
DNS

1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
DNS

DNS

1lam
1lam
1lam
1lam
9am

9am

9am

9am
9am

9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am

9am
9am

9am
9am
9am

9am
9am

9am
9am
9am

9am
9am
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
9am

9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am
9am

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:59
2:20
2:30
2:47
2:54
2:55
3:13
3:19
3:32
3:32
3:59

1:55
1:56
1:59
2:20
2:45
3:59

1:47
1:58
2:19
2:53
1:48
1:52
2:22
2:25
2:30
2:33
2:48
2:53
2:54
2:57
2:58
3:03
3:03
3:17
3:27
3:29
3:32
3:34
3:43
3:55
4:01
4:08
4:00
4:23
4:31
4:33
4:40
4:53
6:22

2:46
2:50
3:32
3:48
4:07
4:23
3:18
3:21
3:44
3:52
4:13
5:26

2:59 #1
3:20 #2
3:30 #3
3:47
3:54
3:55
4:13
4:19
4:32
4:32
4:59

2:55 #1
2:56 #2
2:59 #3
3:20
3:45
4:59

2:47 #1
2:58 #2
3:19 #3
3:53
4:48 #1
4:52 #2
5:22 #3
5:25
5:30
5:33
5:48
5:53
5:54
5:57
5:58
6:03
6:03
6:17
6:27
6:29
6:32
6:34
6:43
6:55
7:01
7:08
7:23
7:23
7:31
7:33
7:40
7:53
9:22

5:46 #1
5:50 #2
6:32 #3
6:48
7:07
7:23
6:18 #1
6:21 #2
6:44 #3
6:52
7:13
8:26



